PRODUCTDATA SHEET

PP 45 DFK

Article number

Technical data

Material

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)

Dimensioned drawing [mm]

310 1170

0058.0096

Y

30
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Short description

Heat-insulated roof outlet duct as accessory for PP 45 K,
PP 45 O, PP 45 RC, PPB 30 K and PPB 30 O final assem-

bly kit, when mounting in pitched roofs

Polystyrene
2,15 kg
2,26 kg
310 mm
310 mm
1.170 mm
311 mm
311 mm
1.175 mm
1 piece

K
4012799580966
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