PP 45 DFK





Short description

Heat-insulated roof outlet duct as accessory for PP 45 K, PP 45 O, PP 45 RC, PPB 30 K and PPB 30 O final assembly kit, when mounting in pitched roofs

Article number 0058.0096

Technical data

Material	Polystyrene
Weight	2,15 kg
Weight including packaging	2,26 kg
Width	310 mm
Height	310 mm
Depth	1.170 mm
Width with packaging	311 mm
Height with packaging	311 mm
Depth with packaging	1.175 mm
Packing unit	1 piece
Range	К
GTIN (EAN)	4012799580966

Dimensioned drawing [mm]

